

17E006 - Fall Rd

			Elmer's						Reith-Riley					
			Base Bid		Alt #1		Alt #2		Base Bid		Alt #1		Alt #2	
	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Mobilization, Max	LSUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 31,600.00	\$ 31,600.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	Ea	5	\$ 905.00	\$ 4,525.00	\$ 905.00	\$ 4,525.00	\$ 905.00	\$ 4,525.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	11	\$ 255.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 255.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,300.00
_Berm Grading	Sta	10	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 330.69	\$ 3,306.90
_Ditching	Sta	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Shoulder, CI II	Ton	1300	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,000.00
HMA, LVSPWedge	Ton	500	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,500.00		\$ -	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 60.25	\$ 30,125.00		\$ -	\$ 60.25	\$ 30,125.00
Overband Crack Fill, Lane	Lnmi	2	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 7,040.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ -		\$ -
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	10560	\$ 0.07	\$ 739.20	\$ 0.07	\$ 739.20	\$ 0.07	\$ 739.20	\$ 0.06	\$ 633.60	\$ 0.06	\$ 633.60	\$ 0.06	\$ 633.60
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	5000	\$ 0.07	\$ 350.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 350.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 350.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 300.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 300.00
_Traffic Control	LSUM	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
_Slope Restoration Type C, Modified	Syd	1200	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,600.00
Monument Box	Ea	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
Monument Box Adjust	Ea	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
Monument Preservation	Ea	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
Alternate Bid #1														
HMA, LVSP1.5" Overlay	Ton	1750			\$ 58.00	\$ 101,500.00					\$ 47.00	\$ 82,250.00		
Alternate Bid #2														
_HMA, Ultra Thin, Med. Volume	Ton	750					\$ 75.50	\$ 56,625.00					\$ 57.50	\$ 43,125.00
Total			\$ 118,189.20		\$ 173,149.20		\$ 167,824.20		\$ 112,558.60		\$ 164,083.60		\$ 156,290.50	